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2020 BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETINGS CALENDAR

Location:

Alternative Locations:

Yountville Town Council Chambers
Yountville Town Hall
6550 Yount Street, Yountville, CA 94599

All meetings will be held in Yountville, unless otherwise specified.

UVDS/White Hall Lane Recycling Facility
1673 St. Helena Hwy, St. Helena, CA 94574

St. Helena City Council Chambers
Carnegie Building
1360 Oak Avenue, St. Helena, CA 94574

Calistoga City Council Chambers
Calistoga Community Center
1307 Washington Street, Calistoga, CA 94515

Time:

Dates:

In general Third Mondays of the month at 1:30 p.m.

January and February’s meetings will be different Monday’s due to the holidays,
June’s meeting will be the fourth Monday due to the County’s budget hearings
and October’s meeting will commence at 12:30.

Monday, January 13, 2020 - NO MEETING
Monday, February 10, 2020

Monday, March 16, 2020 - NO MEETING
Monday, April 20, 2020

Monday, May 18, 2020 — NO MEETING
Monday, June 29, 2020

Monday, July 20, 2020 - NO MEETING
Monday, August 17, 2020

Monday, September 21, 2020 - NO MEETING
Monday, October 19, 2020- On site at UVDS/Whitehall Lane
Monday, November 16, 2020 — NO MEETING
Monday, December 14, 2020
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